Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmary Report

For Career:

On Canp Of Canmp

oOooo

o o

o

o o [eNeNeolNeNoNeNoNo]

[eNeNeoNeNoNeNoNo]

o

7,120

6, 975
145

0

42

2,134
4,986

3,224
3,893

6, 609
511

5,710
791
97
194
27

52

12
237

4,674
2,446
148
376
114
139
6,343

50, 411
3,361

CRED Term

Virt

698

643
55

62
636

287
410

698

568
55
12
25

25

403

295

108

10

42

529

9, 596
640

2132

Full Tm

2,196

2,153
43

0

0

2,196

1,062
1,133

2,179
17

2,134
62

1,703
277
42

66

13

12

79
2,099
97
38
87
41
49
1,981

29, 217
1,948

Run Date: 01- APR-2013
Run Tine: 07:04:54
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

5, 622

5, 465
157

0

43

5, 622

2,449
3,170

5,128
494

4,986
636

4,575
569
67
153
17

48

10
183

2,978
2,644

0

218

0

298
83
132

0
4,891

30, 790
2,053

Day

7,307

7,118
189

0

43

2,179
5,128

3,220
4,083

7,307

6, 609
698

5, 862
789
101
208

27
56
12
252

4,672
2,635
237
371
118
168
6,413

51, 893
3, 460

Eve

511

500

416
57

11

10

405

106

19

14

13

459

8,114
541

Tot al

7,818

7,618
200

43

2,196
5, 622

3,511
4, 303

7,307
511

7,120
698

6, 278
846
109
219

30
60
14
262

5,077
2,741
256
385
124
181
6,872

60, 007
4,000



